
Ergebnisliste
Bew.: 1  |  Dressurreiterprüfung lzf Aufgabe LF1

23282 08.10.2023CDN-C-NEU Hoerbranz                -08.10.2023

RV: ACDN-C-NEU
Richter: Schorn Peter 08.10.2023

Starter: 11

Note Pl Price. BLReiterPferdPl Knr
8,20I142 Haukur vom Neuforst V1 Hagen Lina *

Isländer/2009/W/Fuchs/Hakon vom Wiesenhof SV Ebnit

8,005174 Wieso 3 V2 Reichart Johanna *
Rheinl. WB/2010/W/Dunkelfuchs/Wilfred Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

7,803278 Roderik W V3 Pipan Margarita *
Friese/2013/H/Rappe/Alwin 469 Reit- u. Fahrverein Bregenzerwald

7,403E75 Kloe 3 V4 Matiz Chantal *
Ung. WB/2004/S/Brauner/3636 Malik B (Amurath Sahib IV Reitervereinigung Eichenhof Dornbirn

7,00PD29 Lady Daily V5 Mathies Lara *
Pony/2017/S/Falbe/ Reitclub Wildfang

6,90H573 Ninjana T6 Raggl Emma
Haflinger/2007/S/Lichtrotfuchs/liz.150/T Alpenstein Pferdefreunde Reitergut Darrehof

6,50Z006 Stirna SUI7 Handke Elisa
////

6,403792 Bolchevik Malo SUI8 Frei Angela
WB/2011/W/Dunkelbraun/Touch of Class D'Emma

6,30AT35 Mona Lisa 59 V9 Degonda Melissa
Österr. WB/2007/S/Fuchs/Santander-H Reitverein am Bodensee

6,20Z005 Lindo SUI10 Dostal Sandra
////

5,805276 Summertime 72 V11 Bayer Magdalena
Oldenburger/2012/W/Brauner/San Amour I Reitclub Wildfang
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Ergebnisliste
Bew.: 2  |  Dressurreiterprüfung lzf Aufgabe LF4

23282 08.10.2023CDN-C-NEU Hoerbranz                -08.10.2023

RV: ACDN-C-NE
Richter: Held Inka (GER) 08.10.2023

Starter: 10

Note Pl Price. BLReiterPferdPl Knr
8,00I142 Haukur vom Neuforst V1 Hagen Lina *

Isländer/2009/W/Fuchs/Hakon vom Wiesenhof SV Ebnit

7,503278 Roderik W V2 Pipan Margarita *
Friese/2013/H/Rappe/Alwin 469 Reit- u. Fahrverein Bregenzerwald

7,305174 Wieso 3 V3 Reichart Johanna *
Rheinl. WB/2010/W/Dunkelfuchs/Wilfred Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,60H573 Ninjana T4 Raggl Emma *
Haflinger/2007/S/Lichtrotfuchs/liz.150/T Alpenstein Pferdefreunde Reitergut Darrehof

6,40PD29 Lady Daily V5 Mathies Lara *
Pony/2017/S/Falbe/ Reitclub Wildfang

6,204644 Leika XXXII CH V6 Winkler Pauline
Freiberger/2006/S/Fuchs/Legato SV Ebnit

6,10AT35 Mona Lisa 59 V7 Degonda Melissa
Österr. WB/2007/S/Fuchs/Santander-H Reitverein am Bodensee

6,00Z005 Lindo SUI8 Dostal Sandra
////

5,703792 Bolchevik Malo SUI9 Frei Angela
WB/2011/W/Dunkelbraun/Touch of Class D'Emma

4,50Z006 Stirna SUI10 Handke Elisa
////
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Ergebnisliste
Bew.: 3  |  Dressurreiterprüfung Kl. A Aufgabe DRA3

23282 08.10.2023CDN-C-NEU Hoerbranz                -08.10.2023

RV: ACDN-C-NEU
Richter: Schorn Peter  |  Held Inka (GER) 08.10.2023

Note Pl Price. BLReiterPferdPl Knr

Starter: 9(R1/RD1)  |  1. Abt.: R1/RD11Abt.
7,50AD34 Campano T1 Falkeis Eva *

Österr. WB/2010/W/Brauner/Camparino Pferdefreunde Reitergut Darrehof

7,205441 Jesko V2 Giwiser Patricia *
Ung. HB/2008/W/Dunkelfuchs/2972 Justboy Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

7,00AR16 Sambucco RH V3 Reiner Ariane *
Österr. WB/2010/W/Schimmel/Stakkato Gold Reitverein am Bodensee

6,801913 Countach V4 Sand Sophie Marie *
Brandenburger/2007/W/Brauner/Canterbury Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,70N163 Smelina V5 Giwiser Patricia
Noriker/2015/S/Brauner/Zirler Schaunitz XVI Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,604644 Leika XXXII CH V6 Mennel Sarah
Freiberger/2006/S/Fuchs/Legato Reitervereinigung Eichenhof Dornbirn

6,501S39 Winston 21 V7 Schneider Anke
WB/2017/W/Brauner/ Reitervereinigung Rheintal

6,300790 For Rocket V8 Fuchs Diana
Deutsches Sport/2014/W/Brauner/For Romance Reitverein am Bodensee

6,104S46 Snippeling Abias V9 Lampert Laura
New Forest/2010/W/Brauner/Polsbury Pirelli Reitervereinigung Frastanz

Starter: 1(R2/RD2 und höher)  |  2. Abt.: R2/RD2 und höher2Abt.
7,002P71 Dantino F V1 Fehr Cornelia *

Deutsches Sport/2016/W/Rappe/Dante Weltino Reitclub Wildfang
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Ergebnisliste
Bew.: 4  |  Dressurprüfung Kl. A Aufgabe A5

23282 08.10.2023CDN-C-NEU Hoerbranz                -08.10.2023

RV: ACDN-C-NEU
Richter: Schorn Peter  |  Held Inka (GER) 08.10.2023

Note Pl Price. BLReiterPferdPl Knr

Starter: 16(R1/RD1)  |  1. Abt.: R1/RD11Abt.
7,30AD34 Campano T1 Falkeis Eva *

Österr. WB/2010/W/Brauner/Camparino Pferdefreunde Reitergut Darrehof

6,70Z001 Dollar Boy 11 GER2 Seeberger Stephanie *
////

6,50N163 Smelina V3 Giwiser Patricia *
Noriker/2015/S/Brauner/Zirler Schaunitz XVI Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,501Y15 Debussy 2 V3 Batlogg Verena *
Hannoveraner/2011/W/Dunkelfuchs/Dannebrog Reitclub Wildfang

6,400561 Resuelto Urania V5 Blum Emilia *
Ung. WB/2010/S/Schimmel/4975 Resuelto VI SV Ebnit

6,301215 Sir Walter Raleigh V6 Batlogg Verena *
Hannoveraner/2011/W/Rappe/San Amour Reitclub Wildfang

6,202703 Kimberley 8 T7 Vogt-Mariacher Maria-Luise
WB/2011/S/Schimmel/ Reit- und Fahrverein Weißenbach

6,204644 Leika XXXII CH V7 Mennel Sarah
Freiberger/2006/S/Fuchs/Legato Reitervereinigung Eichenhof Dornbirn

6,10AR16 Sambucco RH V9 Reiner Ariane
Österr. WB/2010/W/Schimmel/Stakkato Gold Reitverein am Bodensee

6,001913 Countach V10 Sand Sophie Marie
Brandenburger/2007/W/Brauner/Canterbury Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,001S39 Winston 21 V10 Schneider Anke
WB/2017/W/Brauner/ Reitervereinigung Rheintal

6,005441 Jesko V10 Giwiser Patricia
Ung. HB/2008/W/Dunkelfuchs/2972 Justboy Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

5,804S46 Snippeling Abias V13 Lampert Laura
New Forest/2010/W/Brauner/Polsbury Pirelli Reitervereinigung Frastanz

5,801B17 Maestro 9 V13 Grabher Laura
KWPN/2017/W/Brauner/Fiamingho MS SV Ebnit

5,500790 For Rocket V15 Fuchs Diana
Deutsches Sport/2014/W/Brauner/For Romance Reitverein am Bodensee

5,50A015 Frederiko Gold V15 Muther Andrea
Österr. WB/2014/W/Fuchs/Fahrenheit Pferdesportverein Blumenegg

Starter: 2(R2/RD2 und höher)  |  2. Abt.: R2/RD2 und höher2Abt.
6,800516 Tonic SB V1 Kirchmann Sandrina *

Oldenburger/2016/W/Dunkelbraun/Top Gear Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal

6,302C19 Tabaluga 4 V2 Kofler Anna *
Deutsches Sport/2017/S/Rappe/Topas Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal
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Ergebnisliste
Bew.: 5  |  Dressurprüfung Kl. L Aufgabe L2

23282 08.10.2023CDN-C-NEU Hoerbranz                -08.10.2023

RV: ACDN-C-NEU
Richter: Schorn Peter  |  Held Inka (GER) 08.10.2023

Note Pl Price. BLReiterPferdPl Knr

Starter: 5(R1/RD1)  |  1. Abt.: R1/RD11Abt.
7,00Z001 Dollar Boy 11 GER1 Seeberger Stephanie *

////

6,702V04 Blue Byron V2 Schallert Adelina *
WB/2003/W/Rappe/Barlöwe Reitclub Wildfang

6,302S93 Man in Black 13 V3 Riedl Sophia *
Deutsches Sport/2013/W/Rappe/Millennium Gespannfahrverein Montfort

6,001Y15 Debussy 2 V4 Batlogg Verena
Hannoveraner/2011/W/Dunkelfuchs/Dannebrog Reitclub Wildfang

6,001215 Sir Walter Raleigh V4 Batlogg Verena
Hannoveraner/2011/W/Rappe/San Amour Reitclub Wildfang

Starter: 2(R2/RD2 und höher)  |  2. Abt.: R2/RD2 und höher2Abt.
6,800561 Resuelto Urania V1 Schneider Daniela Emily

Ung. WB/2010/S/Schimmel/4975 Resuelto VI Reitverein am Bodensee

6,600516 Tonic SB V2 Kirchmann Sandrina
Oldenburger/2016/W/Dunkelbraun/Top Gear Reit- u. Fahrverein Leiblachtal
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